GENTlE PRocEssING:
Reduced strain on work
piece and machine
moDUlAR DEsIGN:
Retooling kit for knur-
ling to a shoulder
E-Kit: 21BHR1214
sETTING sPINDlE

mm
e
mm
f
mm
g
mm
x
mm
Knurling wheels
mm (Ø x width x bore)
Spare part
Pin
Spare part
Run disc
162-16M200813 3,5 - 65 16 25 164,8 28,4 92,8 114 103 1,5 20 x 8 x 6/13 06TER0445 21BHR0380
162-20M200813 3,5 - 65 20 25 164,8 28,4 92,8 114 103 1,5 20 x 8 x 6/13 06TER0445 21BHR0380
162-25M200813 3,5 - 65 25 25 164,8 28,4 92,8 114 103 1,5 20 x 8 x 6/13 06TER0445 21BHR0380
162-16R/L200813-ST 3,5 - 65 16 16 96,8 50,4 43,5 114 103 1,5 20 x 8 x 6/13 06TER0445 21BHR0380
162-20R/L200813-ST 3,5 - 65 20 20 96,8 50,4 43,5 114 103 1,5 20 x 8 x 6/13 06TER0445 21BHR0380
162-25R/L200813-ST 3,5 - 65 25 25 96,8 50,4 43,5 114 103 1,5 20 x 8 x 6/13 06TER0445 21BHR0380
06TER0445
21BHR0380
f
x